
Kings Chapel Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  1

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER

0413 Mr. A. Hynes

BEAR

1 284 Klondike Rd (T/A @Grovania Bapt Church) 7:03 4:15

2 133 Fuller Rd 7:06 4:18

3 906 Flournoy Rd PM ONLY 4:20

4 700 Pitts Rd 7:10 4:26

5 1483 Hwy 26 E (P/U & D/O Doorside) 7:20 4:36

**LT on HWY 26 E T/A @Browndale Church first

6 1233 Hwy 26 E 7:25 4:41 Route Coordinator

7 1217 Hwy 26 E 7:26 4:42

8 151 Loggins Rd 7:28 4:44 Avery Hynes

9 207 Loggins Rd 7:29 4:45 (478) 329-2218

AM/PM:  T/A @Loggins Rd / County Line Rd

10 132 E. Flournoy Rd (3pt T/A @driveway) 7:36 4:23

11 691 Grovania Rd 7:46 4:10

12 116 Chris Dr 7:49 4:01

13 119 Chris Dr PM ONLY 4:02

14 315 Pitts Rd (PM ONLY:  T/A @Haynesville Church) PM ONLY 4:04

**Turn Left on Keys Rd & Right on Boutwell

15 2601 Hwy 341 S (Doorside P/U ONLY) 7:57 3:56

**Turn Right on Keys Rd & Left on Boutwell**

16 2557 Hwy 341 8:02 3:55

(MS/HS) FLOATER - PM ONLY

0413 KINGS CHAPEL ELEMENTARY 3:35 8:15

AM: PM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:00 a.m. 1:30 p.m.
Leave Yard: 6:10 a.m. 1:40 p.m.

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Kings Chapel Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  2

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER

1308 1 104 Bridgeport Ln 7:40 4:53 Ms. C. MacDonald

2 115 Bridgeport Ln PM ONLY 4:52

3 203 Haven Way PM ONLY 4:45 BUNNY

4 Haven Way / Winsted Ct 7:42 4:46

5 313 Haven Way 7:43 4:47

6 Haven Way / Worchester Cir (East) 7:44 4:47

7 Worchester Cir / Milford Cir 7:45 4:48

8 Worchester Cir / Ellington Ct (North) 7:47 4:49

9 210 Worcherster Cir 7:48 AM ONLY

10 108 Lavendar Ln @Cul-de-sac) PM ONLY 4:37

11 122 Lavendar Ln PM ONLY 4:38

12 Pebble Stone Pl / Rinns Way 7:53 4:35 Route Coordinator

13 2110 Kings Chapel Road 7:54 4:34 Avery Hynes

14 Noah Ln / Kel Ct 7:55 4:32 478-329-2218

15 316 Arena Rd PM ONLY 4:13

16 156 Arena Rd PM ONLY 4:15

17 150 Arena Rd PM ONLY 4:16

18 111 Kentucky Downs 8:04 4:19

19 Old Windmill Rd / Mossy Lake Road PM ONLY 4:24

20 243 Mossy Lake Rd PM ONLY 4:25

21 Old Windmill Rd / Big Oaks Rd 8:12 4:26

22 Old Windmill Rd / Lily Pad Ln PM ONLY 4:26

23 106 Mossy Lake Cir 8:13 4:27

24 101 Mossy Lake Cir PM ONLY 4:28

1308 KINGS CHAPEL ELEMENTARY 4:10 8:20

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Kings Chapel Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  3

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER

2013 1 2882 Hwy 341 S PM ONLY 3:49 Ms. D. Walton

2 2901 Hwy 341 S 6:58 3:51

3 151 Barrett Rd 7:08 4:01 DINOSAUR

4 137 Newberry Rd (T/A @fork AM/PM) 7:10 4:03

5 281 Barrett Rd 7:14 4:07

6 321 Barrett Rd PM ONLY 4:08

7 3434 Hwy 341 S 7:19 4:12

8 3110 Hwy 341 S 7:21 4:14

9 152 Henson Rd 7:22 4:16

10 202 Henson Rd 7:23 4:17

11 104 Kingsland Rd (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 7:24 4:18

12 265 Henson Rd 7:27 4:21 Route Coordinator

13 270 Henson Rd 7:28 4:21 Avery Hynes

14 326 Henson Rd 7:29 4:23 (478) 329-2218

15 392 Henson Rd (AM ONLY:  T/A @Wimberly Rd) 7:30 4:24

16 261 Henson Rd 7:33 4:22

17 243 Henson Rd 7:34 4:20

18 115 Henson Rd 7:36 4:15

19 1085 Wimberley Rd PM ONLY 4:28

20 118 Wimberley Rd (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 7:38 4:35

(HS) FLOATER - PM ONLY

2013 KINGS CHAPEL ELEMENTARY 3:30 7:55

AM  Alternative to LJES for KCES

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Kings Chapel Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  4

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER

2014 1 Howard St (See Coordinator 639) 6:30 4:50 Mr. K. Cloud

2 1220 Golden Isles Parkway 6:42 3:50

3 2017 Elko Rd 6:44 3:52 Butterfly

4 183 Terrell Rd (Left on Sewell Rd) 6:52 4:01

5 134 Sewell Rd 6:53 4:02

6 2527 Elko Rd PM ONLY 4:09

7 Pine St / 2nd St (3pt T/A @Perfect Rd) 6:58 4:12

8 202 Third St 7:00 4:14

9 2633 Elko Rd 7:01 4:15

10 2950 Lately Bridge Rd (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 7:05 4:19

11 2823 Lately Bridge Rd 7:07 4:20 Route Coordinator

12 2797 Lately Bridge Rd 7:08 4:21 Avery Hynes

13 776 Hwy 26 E (Doorside P/U & D/O) 7:09 4:23 (478) 329-2218

14 806 Hwy 26 E (Pull in T/A) 7:11 4:25

15 400 Hwy 26 E 7:16 4:30

16 388 Hwy 26 E (T/A @Shell Station ahead) 7:17 AM ONLY

17 326 Hwy 26 E 7:18 4:31

18 336 Hwy 26 E 7:22 4:32

19 277 Terrell Rd 7:27 4:11

20 246 Terrell Rd 7:28 4:12

21 108 Pyles Rd 7:30 4:04

22 Pyles Rd / Flournoy Rd (3pt T/A) 7:31 4:07

23 2388 Elko Rd 7:34 3:59

24 2383 Elko Rd 7:35 3:58

25 2371 Elko Rd 7:36 3:57

26 2359 Elko Rd 7:37 3:56

27 2355 Elko Rd 7:38 3:55

2014 KINGS CHAPEL ELEMENTARY 3:30 7:55

ESOL Shuttle to LRES AM

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Kings Chapel Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  5

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER

2209 1 212 Sugarloaf Pkwy PM ONLY 4:30 Mr. M. Suddeth

2 Ravencrest Dr / Kenley Ct (3pt T/A @Rainsong Trl) 7:58 4:31

3 2056 Kings Chapel Rd 8:02 4:28 DUCK

4 Havant Way / Avington Chase 8:04 4:22

5 Havant Way / Karis Ct 8:04 4:23

6 New Hope Dr / Kendall Ct PM ONLY 4:24

7 Avington Chase / Locks Heath Ct 8:08 4:26

8 201 Stonegate Trl 8:14 4:15

9 130 Old Farm Rd 8:16 4:13

10 304 Old Farm Rd 8:17 4:12

11 106 Habersham Ln 8:18 4:10 Route Coordinator

12 105 Wimbish Wy (T/A @Wimbish Way East) 8:20 4:07 Avery Hynes

13 135 Surrey Pl 8:22 4:03 (478) 329-2218

14 110 Surrey Pl 8:23 4:04

15 102 Surrey Pl 8:24 4:05

16 110 Hampton Way PM ONLY 4:02

17 2257 Hwy 341 S PM ONLY 3:59

2209 KINGS CHAPEL ELEMENTARY 3:55 8:30

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.



Kings Chapel Elementary

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:16 AM

Page  6

BUS STOP# STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER

2253 1 384 Bear Branch Rd 7:42 AM ONLY Mr. J. Lester

2 113 Waters Edge Ct 7:45 4:40

3 105 Waters Edge Ct 7:46 4:39 BAT

4 Bear Branch Rd / W. Lake Road 7:49 4:36

5 1835 Highway 247 7:56 4:15

6 1869 Highway 247 7:57 4:16

7 1844 Highway 247 7:58 4:17

8 1824 Highway 247 8:02 4:21

9 1826 Highway 247 8:03 4:22

10 108 Kovac Rd 8:04 4:23 Route Coordinator

11 140 Kovac Rd 8:05 4:24 John Tignor

12 111 Kovac Rd 8:06 4:25 (478) 329-2218

13 205 Davis Rd 8:08 4:13

2253 KINGS CHAPEL ELEMENTARY 4:00 8:23

Please be at stops ten (10) minutes before scheduled times.


